# F050000/040

<b>_ _</b>	(Re	questor's Name)	
	(Ad	dress)	
	(Ad	dress)	
	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	CK-UP		
	(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
	(Do	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	5	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instru	ctions to	Filing Officer:	



10/18/18--01006--007 +\*35.00



OCT 2.4 2018 T. LEMIEUX

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Florida - NOC, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: F0500001040

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cherie Slade-Carlock

(Name of Person)

The Dinerstein Companies

(Firm/Company)

3411 Richmond Ave Ste 500

(Address)

Houston TX 77046

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cherie Slade-Carlock	at (832 )209-1200	
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the amount:	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee,Certified CopyCertificate of Status & Certified(Additional copy isCopy (Additional copy is enclosed)Enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327	2661 Executive Center Circle	
Tallahassee, FL.32314	Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

# Florida - NOC, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

# F0500001040

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Texas

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

3411 Richmond Ave	(Mailing Address)	00	
Houston TX 77046			-
rporation agrees to notify the Departmen M (Signature of a director, president or other officer - if receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that	in the hands of a	of any change fit its mail $\frac{10}{0000}$	Fing addre

**FILING FEE \$35** 



#### VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL

October \_\_\_\_\_, 2018

Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Florida - NOC, Inc.

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the following documentation for the above-named reference:

- two original Application for Withdrawal
- > filing fee for cancellation; check number <u>415258</u>

Upon completion of this filing, please forward evidence of the filing to: ATTENTION: Cherie Slade-Carlock The Dinerstein Companies 3411 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500 Houston, Texas 77046

If you should have any questions regarding this request, please contact me at 832-209-1211, fax me at 832-209-1242, or email me at <u>cherie\_slade-carlock@tdc-properties.com</u>.

#### Sincerely, THE DINERSTEIN COMPANIES

By: Cherie Slade-Carlock **Entity Controller** 

Enclosures

cc: Mike Brown, Chief Financial Officer Entity Permanent File